
Sunday, May 8 Washington

WMAL j WRC WOL WJSV
476M-630KC I 316M-950KC 1 229M-1,310KC 1206M-1,460KC

AFTERNOON PROGRAMS

EVENING PROGRAMS

7:15
7:00

7:30
7:45

....

...

John Winters ...
...

Four Showmen...
Animal News Club

Sunrise Revue

" " ..........
" "

8:00 Coast to Coast Turn Back Clock N. B. C. lElder Michaux
8:15 on a Bus Tom Terris Program "
8:30 " " Melody Moments., God's Qua'ter Hour "
8:45 " " " " News

.4 11

9:00 Russian Melodies High Lights of Church of the Aid Church of
9:15 " " Bible Popular Medley., the Aie
9:30 Dreams of Long Music and Dixie Harmonies Wings Over
9:45 Ago American Youth Hawaiian Echoes. Jordan

10:00 News Rhythms Rhumba Rhythms. Chlian Science
10:15 Neighbor Nell .. " 'Wings Over World News
10:30 Louise Fiore& .. America Abroad. Art Brown Maj. Bowes
10:451111111 Stern Norsemen Quartet " " Capitol Family

11:00 Southernaires ... N. B. C. Home " "
11:15 ... Symphony " " 14 41

11:30 Radio City " " Cong. at F'ham U. Salt Lake
11:45 Music Hall " " Choii

Hour of Charm.. Good Will Court' Grand Central99::0105Norman Cloutier
Presents " .. . . .

Station
9:30:Cheerio Univ. of Chicago " " " Headlines and
P:451 " Roundtable " " " i Bylines

10 :001News Cusses Orchestra Sunday Date ... D. Ellington's
10:151B. Barron', Or " " News and Music. .1 Orchestra
10:30:Lou Breeze's News Musical Mirror .. News
10:451 Orchestra Kinney's Orchestra " " .. H. King's Or.

12:00 Radio City Madrigal Singers. American Wildlife Church of
12:15 Music Hall Concert Hall .... News the Air
12:30 Empires of the Silver Strings.... Cantor Shapiro Europe Calling
12:45 Moon " " Poet's Gold

1:00 The Magic Key Kidoodlers Lamplighter Sunday Players
1:15 of R. C. A Vincent Gomez Variety Program "
1:30 " " Sunday Dinner at To Be Announced To Be Ann.
1:45 " " Aunt Fanny's Ladies of the Air Mother'i Day

2:00 Visits With the Radio Newsreel.. New Poetry Hour Pan American
2:15 Famous " " .. On a Sunday Program
2:30 Ed McConnell.. American War Afternoon "
2:45 Duet Mothers Program' Rodeo Ramblers.

11 :001Master Singers . Bill Coyle Dance Orchestra. .IL. Noble's
11:15114usic As You

,
Sprige .sOrchera

14 " 4. I Orch.

11:30 Desire It Andy Kirk's IBob Crosby's I Brandywine's

11:451 " Orchestral Orchestral Orchestra

12:001 " Johnson's Orch... The Witching

12:30
12:151

...... Charlie Randal's
D. Lichen's Orch, Hour

12:451.. 1
Orchestra

Eastern Standard Time

WMAL WRC WOL I WJSV
476M-630KC I 316M-950KC 1 229M-1,310KC 1206M-1,460KC

4:00:There Was a Marion Talky... Cocktail Capers Texas Rangers

4:151 Woman " ...
4 :30Shilkret's Orch.. Mickey Mouse News G. Lombardo's
4:45:Master Builder . Theater Spotlight Revue ''' Orchestra

5:00IThe Heintzes...1 Catholic Hour .. 1
Gentle inset' Joe Penner

5 :151Musical Camera.
5 :301Grenadier . A Tale of Today Ave Maria Hour V. del Garza
5 :451 Guards Band Dance Parade

6:00'Classies Jack Benny Memorial Quartet Glenn Carew
6.111 " . . Dance Melody ... Arch McDonald
6:30 Ozzie Nelson's Interesting II lywood Whispers Phil Baker
6:451 Orchestra Neighbors Brown Sisters ... "

7 :00,Spy at Large...1Don Ameche, Mutual Forum... To Be
7:151 " " ...1 Edgar Bergen, etc " " ... Announced

7:30Songs We 1
" " Italian Skies .... Lyn Murray's

7:451 Remember' " " News Testers ....1Musical Gazette

Five.Star Final ..ISunday88:015011N:3, w and Then.. Manhattan
MerryGo.Round " 1 Evening Hour

8 :301Walter Winchell .IAmerican Album L. Funk's Ord.!' "
8:45:Irene Rich ....1 of Familiar Music " 41 14I I/

Sunday, Briggsville B. Venuta's:001National Vespers
3:15 " Rhythm Makers... Program
3 :301Carol Waymann The World Is To Be
3 :451Vagabonds Yours " Announced


PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor


